Pioneering for You
Wilo-Helix V
Range Leafl et – Edition 03/2017 – 60 Hz
2
 Pressure boosting
 Wilo building services catalogue – 60 Hz – Water supply – edition 2016/2017– subject to change without prior notice
 Wilo-Helix V
0 20 40 60 80 Q/m³/h

pressure centrifugal pump in vertical design with in-line
connections
Type key
Example: Helix V 2202/2-1/16/E/X/KS/../460-60
Helix V Vertical high-pressure multistage centrifugal
pump in in-line design
22 Flow rate in m3/h
02 Number of impellers
2 Number of trimmed impellers (optionally)
1 Pump material
1 = Pump housing 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Hydraulics 1.4307 (AISI 304L)
2 = Pump housing 1.4409 (AISI 316L)
Hydraulics 1.4404 (AISI 316L)
16 Maximum operating pressure in bar
16 = 16 bar (PN 16 fl ange)
25 = 25 bar (PN 25 fl ange)
30 = 30 bar (PN 40 fl ange)
E Gasket type
E = EPDM
V = FKM
X "X-Care" special version
K Cartridge type mechanical seal
S The coupling guard is on a line with suction and
discharge ports of the pump.
.. Optional
460 Connection voltage in V
60 Frequency in Hz
Application
 ƒ Water supply and pressure boosting
 ƒ Industrial circulation systems
 ƒ Process water
 ƒ Closed cooling circuits
 ƒ Fire extinguishing systems
 ƒ Washing systems
 ƒ Irrigation
Technical data
 ƒ Electrical connection: 3~440-480 V (±6 %), 60 Hz; op-
tional 3~440-480 V (±6 %), 60 Hz
Special features/product advantages
 ƒ Effi ciency-optimised, laser-welded 2D/3D hy-
draulics, fl ow and degassing optimised
 ƒ Corrosion-resistant impellers, guide vane appara-
tuses and stage housings
 ƒ Flow and NPSH-optimised pump housing
 ƒ Maintenance-friendly design with particularly
robust coupling guard
 ƒ Drinking water approval for pumps with parts that
come in contact with the fl uid made of stainless
steel (EPDM version)
3
Pressure boosting
 Wilo building services catalogue – 60 Hz – Water supply – edition 2016/2017– subject to change without prior notice
 Wilo-Helix V
 W
at
er
 s
up
pl
y
 ƒ Fluid temperature range:
 – Helix V 2 – 16 (EPDM): -30 to 120 °C (130 °C on
request)
 – Helix V 2 – 16 for aggressive media (FKM): -15 to
90 °C
 – Helix V22 – 52 (EPDM): -20 to 120 °C (130 °C on
request)
 – Helix V22 – 52 for aggressive media (FKM): -15 to
90 °C
 ƒ Max. operating pressure: 16/25/30 bar
 ƒ Protection class: IP 55